The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: FTC TEAM 16657 WE DID START THE FIRE! 2024-12-01 to 2024-12-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-12-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $1,540.06
2024-12-02  Fiscal sponsorship fee for 11/25 to 12/1 txn R2Haow8 -$3.50 $1,536.56
2024-12-03  Check deposit txn_78HoyWd $243.05 $1,779.61
2024-12-05 PAYPAL *OHIOEDUCATI txn 1ZHPQYX -$102.48 $1,677.13
2024-12-09  Fiscal sponsorship fee for 12/2 to 12/8 txn_evH]d]Jv -$17.02 $1,660.11
2024-12-16 BT =REVrobotics txn 2zHlbzN -$24.09 $1,636.02
2024-12-16  SERVOCITY txn 66Hyo067 -$15.21 $1,620.81
2024-12-16  STAPLES 0275 txn LgHGzZe -$15.12 $1,605.69
2024-12-20 Check deposit txn PVHNmVa $600.00 $2,205.69
2024-12-23  SPARK FUN ELECTRONICS INC txn 9KHgveK -$21.17 $2,184.52
2024-12-23 THE HOME DEPOT #3887 txn GKH8Y8M -$6.40 $2,178.12
2024-12-23  Fiscal sponsorship fee for 12/16 to 12/22 txn VOHZ6]JE -$42.00 $2,136.12
2024-12-23  goBILDA txn wNH20al $0.00 $2,136.12
2024-12-23 BT =REVrobotics txn 0eHQrkw -$124.57  $2,011.55
2024-12-28 goBILDA txn_gnHr2b6 $0.00 $2,011.55
2024-12-30 goBILDA txn VOHZvKr $0.00 $2,011.55
2024-12-31 JOHNSON PLASTICS PLUS txn nEH6nZL -$121.74  $1,889.81
2024-12-31 JOHNSON PLASTICS PLUS txn wNH2kWP -$0.57 $1,889.24

WITHDRAWN: $493.87. DEPOSITED: $843.05. $1,889.24

FTC team 16657 We DID Start the Fire! is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the
EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from FTC team 16657 We DID Start the Fire!s restricted-fund provided
by The Hack Foundation.



